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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e Data Received from Student during Feedback

¢ C(lass-wise number of students Participated in
the online Feedback Survey

e Graphical Representation of participants

¢ Suggestions Received from Students with
Graphical Analysis (Tabulation & Graph)

e Question-wise Data Received from students
& it’s Graphical analysis

e C(riterion-wise Data Analysis from feedback

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e C(Class-wise Alumni Feedback Data Received
e Faculty-wise Reply & Suggestions Received Alumni
e Graph of Satisfaction from Received Answers

TEACHER’S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

L Class-wise Data Received for Teacher’s Feedback
° Suggestions Received for Teacher’s feedback

° Program-wise graphical representation Received

PARENT’S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e Data Received from Parents for Feedback

e Suggestions Received from Parents

e Graphical Analysis (Total Reply Received and
Level of satisfation)

¢ Question-wise data analysis of Parent’s Feedback
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e Data Received from Students during Feedback
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS-B.A. PART-I

TOTAL FEEDBACK RECEIVED 268 Out of 300

QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION- | OPTION- | OPTION- | OPTION- TOTAL
A B C D
1 Rl sa%af o B ST 1 AR 259 3 3 3 268
2 P& DT TR HT § 2 260 2 2 4 268
3 TTEATISD! B HIGR/HIETE Hal § 2 256 10 0 2 268
4 e 1 i e &l e 224 40 0 4 268
5 m“35 ? et FHor  HeiaerTer o1 261 2 3 2 268
6 fs T 2 sprafie & ot st T 225 28 13 2 268
7 Waaamﬁ Z?ﬁa T SR et A 227 19 21 1 268
8 TR 5 e ¥ 224 23 17 4 268
9 P4 QRIS AT &1 i ? 233 31 1 3 268
10 fauriia geaeraa & ey § Sfuet 39 2 230 20 15 3 268
11 Qeiga Tiaarerigfaunalt o1 gedie 2 231 32 4 1 268
12 m'”awa i_aﬁ*a“ e Wi 229 23 14 2 268
TOTAL 2859 233 93 31 3216
A-Adequate/q'!ﬂ'l?r B-Inadequate/GI'q'q'le C-Challenging/ﬂT-ﬁ'cﬁq:U’T D-DuII/GI'\?ﬁI'lIUf

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS- B.A-PART-II

Total FEEDBACK DATA RECEIVED 229 Out of 300

QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
1 FRITAEIery & SfEHeTF/S{EATOE P SATRY 227 1 1 0 229
FAIE 2
2 T BT ATTERUT BT @ ? 228 0 1 0 229
3 TIEATIS! PT TTER/HHTET T § 2 213 11 0 5 229
4 ?”3 Ter 1 e fafaftt i <2t 202 23 1 3 229
5 w”as 7 oRfed 01 3 HETieTerd 1 226 0 3 0 229
6 HeIf9ead & Srafad & Ui Tud! I 2 208 10 10 1 229
HeTfaered & Iudas IOy & gay A
7 e <7 2 210 11 8 0 229
HRIfa=Tad & Uold-g%Ts & gaY &
8 e <7 2 211 11 7 0 229
9 H YRABII/ArAAd Bl Hed b 208 19 2 0 229
10 fauriia qeaeread & ddey H U] I 2 212 10 7 0 229
11 gagme TiatafRgfaursit &1 geaie 215 13 0 1 229
HRIfa=ITerg o) Wil e & ey |
12 T <7 214 7 8 0 229
TOTAL 2574 116 48 10 2748
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS- B.A-PART-III Total 89 FEEDBACK Out of 300 Students
QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE'BON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL

HeTfoeTerd & 3feg=/31eTy T ardTaRul
1 a2 2 88 1 0 0 89
2 &I BT ITTaRUT BT § 2 85 3 1 0 89
3 T BT TIER/MITE Bl § 2 81 5 1 2 89
4 fs eTerd 1 e wfafafet i et 70 18 0 1 89
5 Waaf 2 e Fn A e 1 88 1 0 0 89
6 TeIfaeTerd & praferd & Ufd 3! I 2 72 8 8 1 89
7 %ﬁaﬁﬁmwﬁ & gay H 75 9 4 1 89
8 — “E'WE E?ﬁe”“ P U A 76 4 7 2 89
9 F AT/ AT HT i 2 75 12 2 0 89
10 fauniia geaeraa & ey § ofuet 39 2 75 6 6 2 89
11 WAGe At /gfauTss o1 geaie 2 80 9 0 0 89
12 L “E'WE i_ﬁw“ odte Wl 75 5 9 0 89

TOTAL 940 81 38 9 1068

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- B.Sc.-PART-I Total FEEDBACK RECEIVED 129 Out of 164
QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL

1 ﬁ%ﬁg?uﬁamﬂ/a{wmw 128 0 1 0 129
2 T BT TR Bl © ? 127 0 1 1 129
3 eI PT HTER/HATET T § 2 120 5 0 4 129
4 fs e Pt et fafafe i <t 93 35 1 0 129
5 wa:as : el FHIOT H HeTaeTer o1 127 1 1 0 129
6 HRIf=Terd & Hraferd & Ufd 3! I 2 92 19 18 0 129
7 éwa E?qﬁaqmwgﬁﬁéﬁa i 95 17 17 0 129
8 L gaaﬂ; q,ff Crer- AT 3 e A 88 23 14 4 129
9 H YRABII/ArTAd Bl Hed b 96 31 1 1 129
10 fauriia qeaeray & dey S I 2 91 28 9 1 129
11 gagme TiatarRgfaursti &1 geare 104 22 0 3 129
12 o saaﬂ; q?ﬁza“ e & e A 08 23 7 1 129

TOTAL 1259 204 70 15 1548
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS- B.Sc.-PART-II

Total FEEDBACK Received 51 out of 95

OPTION-

OPTION-

OPTION-

QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A B c b TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eaT=1/3$T &7 aTaTaR ol
1 i 94 49 1 0 1 51
2 T BT ATATERT BT § 2 49 1 0 1 51
3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 46 3 1 1 51
4 Treeerd 1 gt e A 30 21 0 0 51
5 m“a”;a“ﬁ' v eIy 1 49 2 0 0 51
6 HETfaeTerd & Prafey & Ufd U g 2 31 7 12 1 51
7 %ﬁa&ﬁmﬂﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ 37 7 10 5 51
8 R 5 e ¥ 35 8 5 3 51
9 F ABTAT /AT BT Y 38 10 2 1 51
10 fauniia geasraa & ey § Sfuet 39 2 31 10 8 2 51
11 WAGS Tar el &1 geaie- 36 12 0 3 51
12 msaawa ;_ama it e < e 36 3 11 1 51
TOTAL 462 85 49 16 612
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- B.Sc.-PART-III Total FEEDBACK RECEIVED 63 Out of 96 students
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
TeTfaTad & Seqg-/3{eaTy BT aTraraRul
1 PR 59 4 0 0 63
2 e BT AT HET § 2 60 3 0 0 63
3 TIEATISh! BT TTER/HITE Bl § 2 56 7 0 0 63
4 e o e ofafi AT | 3 21 3 0 63
5 W”a”fa“a Fior H HETaeTer 1 58 5 0 0 63
6 HRIfdaTed & ST & Ufd 3Mus! I 2 41 9 10 3 63
7 Wﬁm%ﬁ%ﬁuﬁ 40 10 9 4 63
8 L saaﬂ; q,ff ATl FETS WY A 38 15 10 0 63
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATCTY Bl Hed i 40 19 4 0 63
10 fauriia qeaeread & ddey H U] I 2 39 12 11 1 63
11 gagme TiatarRgfaursti &1 geare 45 13 4 1 63
12 LA aaaﬂ; i 1 T e et A 40 14 6 3 63
TOTAL 555 132 57 12 756
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS- B.Com.-PART-I

Total FEEDBACK Received 48 Out of 90 students

OPTION-

OPTION-

OPTION-

QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A B C D TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eaT=1/3$T &7 aTaTaR ol
1 PR 2 48 0 0 0 48
2 &I BT IR ST § 2 47 0 1 0 48
3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 46 2 0 0 48
4 ?E 1 e &l e 38 10 0 0 48
5 m“a”;a“ﬁ' v eIy 1 48 0 0 0 48
6 HRIdead & HAd & Ufd 3Muh! I 2 36 8 4 0 48
7 — Eaama q?ﬁaqm“mw’*“ﬁ 39 4 5 0 48
8 — “E'WE E?ﬁ' P & W A 39 5 4 0 48
9 F ABTAT /AT BT Y 41 7 0 0 48
10 fauniia geasraa & ey § Sfuet 39 2 40 3 5 0 48
11 WAGS Tar el &1 geaie- 43 5 0 0 48
HeIfIaTed o ol udten & dey 7
12 T T2 41 3 4 0 48
TOTAL 506 47 23 0 576
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- B.Com.-PART-II Total 35 out of 60 student filled Feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
TeTfaTad & Seqg-/3{eaTy BT aTraraRul
1 PR 33 1 0 1 35
2 e BT AT HET § 2 35 0 0 0 35
3 I BT HTER/IIETE 1 g 2 35 0 0 0 35
4 p - FeTeT 1 eI afaferat i <t 28 7 0 0 35
5 mfﬁlﬁmﬁﬁwﬁwm 34 1 0 0 35
6 TeIfdaTcd & Hrafay & ufd 3! g 2 28 3 3 1 35
7 %ﬁaﬁﬁmﬁmﬂ & ey o )8 3 3 1 35
8 L saaﬂ; q?ﬁaq”'*qsﬁwuﬁ 28 1 5 1 35
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATCTY Bl Hed i 28 5 0 2 35
10 fauriia qeaeread & ddey H U] I 2 27 4 2 2 35
11 gagme TiatarRgfaursti &1 geare 26 7 0 2 35
12 LA aaaﬂ; i 1 T e et A 26 4 5 0 35
TOTAL 357 36 17 10 420
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS- B.Com-PART-III

Total 19 out of 55 students filled Feedback

QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HETT=ad & S{eT=1/3eTq &7 aTaTaR ol
1 PR 2 19 0 0 0 19
2 &I T TR BT 8 2 19 0 0 0 19
3 U BT TIGR/MITE B § 2 19 0 0 0 19
4 e i e Tefatea < 12 7 0 0 19
5 &ma?q%aﬁﬁmﬁngrﬁwm 19 0 0 0 19
6 HEIdeTed & ST & Ufd 3Muh! I 2 15 4 0 0 19
7 wﬁaﬁﬁmwﬁ P oy | 13 3 3 0 19
3 n‘s’rﬁ'ﬂﬁﬁm-m%wuﬁ 14 5 3 0 19
9 AT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 15 4 0 0 19
10 fquriia qeaeray & day & S I 2 17 2 0 0 19
11 WAGe Trarar el &1 geaie- 14 5 0 0 19
12 msaawa ; 1 e e 3 Yy 12 3 4 0 19
TOTAL 188 30 10 0 228
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- ML.A.-HINDI- | SEM Total 15 FEEDBACK Received Out of 16 Students
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HeTfaTad & Seqg=/3{eaTg T araraRul
1 PR 2 15 0 0 0 15
2 e BT AR HAT Q 2 15 0 0 0 15
3 AT BT HATGR/UHTE HuT & 2 15 0 0 0 15
4 ' erTer 1 eI Tafaferat i <t 10 5 0 0 15
c WT%EWﬁwﬁwm 15 0 0 0 15
6 HeIfdaTcd & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 10 1 4 0 15
7 %ﬁaﬁﬁmﬁmﬂ & ey o 11 1 3 0 15
8 L saaﬂ; q?ﬁaq”'*qsﬁwuﬁ 11 3 1 0 15
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATCTY Bl Hed i 11 4 0 0 15
10 fqurTia qeaerad & day H U] I 2 12 2 1 0 15
11 gagme TiatarRgfaursti &1 geare 13 2 0 0 15
12 . aaaﬂ; i 1 T e & et A 11 0 4 0 15
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

TOTAL 149 18 13 0 180
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- ML.A.-HINDI- Il SEM Total 3 FEEDBACK Received from 6 students
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eaT=1/3{eTq &7 aTaraR ol
1 2 2 3 0 0 0 3
2 &I BT TR BT § 2 3 0 0 0 3
3 UTeATUP] BT HIGR/MHTET BT & ? 3 0 0 0 3
4 e 1 e et <l < 1 2 0 0 3
5 STy SR FIFIT e aer e a7 3 0 0 0 3
6 HETfaeTery & AT & Ufd U g 2 2 1 0 0 3
7 n‘s’rﬁ'ﬂgﬁmwﬁ F oy 7 5 1 0 0 3
3 wﬁaﬁﬁm-maswuﬁ ) 0 1 0 3
9 AT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 2 1 0 0 3
10 fquriia qeaeray & dey & St I 2 2 0 1 0 3
11 WAGe Trarar el &1 geaie- 3 0 0 0 3
12 ﬁﬁﬁi@jﬁmqﬁ&n%ww 3 0 0 0 3
TOTAL 29 5 2 0 36
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS- M.A.-ECONOMICS- | SEM Total 2 FEEDBACK Received Out of 6 students
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HeTfaTad & Seqg=/3{eaTy T araraRul
1 P2 2 2 0 0 0 2
2 HET BT AR HATE 2 2 0 0 0 2
3 TP BT HTR/IITE a1 g 2 2 0 0 0 2
c WT%EWﬁwﬁwm 5 0 0 0 5
6 eIy & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 2 0 0 0 2
7 %ﬁaﬁﬁmwﬂ & ey o ) 0 0 0 )
8 B saaﬂ; Eff”ﬁ'”é%w”ﬁ 2 0 0 0 2
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATCTY Bl Hed i 2 0 0 0 2
10 fqurTia qeaerad & day H U] I 2 2 0 0 0 2
11 gadme Tiatafrgfaurst &1 geaie 2 0 0 0 2

8|Page




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

ATy o Turil tier & dey o
12 T 7 2 0 0 0 2
TOTAL 24 0 0 0 24

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE-I SEM  Total 25 FEEDBACK Received Out of 35 students

QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL

HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{$T T aTaTaR ol

1 PR 2 23 0 2 0 25

2 &I BT TR BT § 2 24 1 0 0 25

3 UTeATUP] BT HIGR/MHTET BT & ? 24 1 0 0 25

4 N G 1 e il e 22 3 0 0 25

5 maaf 2 e FOn 4 Fefaetier 25 0 0 0 25

6 HRIfdeed & ST & Ufd 3Mueh! T 2 19 3 2 1 25
TeifdaTed & Suds IareHl & ey

7 ERNSLE Qe 21 2 2 0 25
HeIfdaTed & TOSd-gwTs & ey 7

8 ST T 18 5 2 0 25

9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 22 2 1 0 25

10 fquriia qeaeray & dey & St I 2 19 3 2 1 25

11 WAGe Tratar el &1 geaie- 22 2 0 1 25
HeTfdaTed o ol udlen & Jay &

12 T T 20 3 2 0 25
TOTAL 259 25 13 3 300

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE- Ill SEM Total 18 out of 20 student filled feedback

QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL

HeTfaeTerd B 3{eag-1/3{eaTu BT aTdTaR ol

1 P20 18 0 0 0 18

2 T BT TR BT @ ? 18 0 0 0 18

3 AT BT TTER/HHTET ol § 2 18 0 0 0 18

4 N G 31 e e 13 5 0 0 18

5 W“as 2 e IO g 18 0 0 0 18

6 eIy & Hrafay & Ufd 3! Y 2 14 1 3 0 18
HeTfaead § Iuas YAl & ey H

7 ST T 2 14 1 3 0 18
HRIfdaTed & UOSd-gwTs & Sy H

8 R G 13 2 3 0 18

9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 13 5 0 0 18
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fquriia qxaeed & Jay H St IM 2 15 0 2 1 18
11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 17 1 0 0 18
HeTfaeay o Turil tier & dey §
12 ST 3T 14 1 3 0 18
TOTAL 185 16 14 1 216
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.A.-| SEM GEOGRAPHY Total 8 out of 9 student filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{$T T aTaTaR ol
1 P2 o 8 0 0 0 8
2 T BT ATATER] BT § 2 7 0 0 1 8
3 UTeATUP] BT HIGR/MHTET BT & ? 7 0 0 1 8
4 ?ngmmﬁmmmﬁfw%mﬁ 7 1 0 0 8
5 STy SR FIHIT o a7 8 0 0 0 8
6 HETaeTery & ATy & Ufd U I 2 7 0 1 0 8
TeifdaTad & Suds IareHl & ey
7 T T 2 6 0 2 0 8
TRTfaeerd # UaSd-gwhTs & Je¢ H
8 T T 2 6 0 2 0 8
9 DT BT/ AT &1 Jedid 7 1 0 0 8
10 fauriia geaeraa & ey § Suet 9 2 7 0 1 0 8
11 WAGS Trarar et &1 geaid 7 1 0 0 8
HeTfdaTed o Tur udlen & Jay 7
12 T T 8 0 0 0 8
TOTAL 85 3 6 2 96
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.A.-IIl SEM GEOGRAPHY Total 1 out of 1 student Filled the FEEDBACK
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
1 qaﬁw% " T 3Tg/3{eaT0 P dITaRol 1 0 0 0 1
2 P&l BT TR HAT B 2 1 0 0 0 1
3 TP BT HTGR/IIETE a1 g 2 1 0 0 0 1
4 f@’rﬁwﬁfﬁmﬂﬁﬁﬁmﬁ@ 0 1 0 0 1
5 w“asfa“a o & g 1 0 0 0 1
6 eIy & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 0 1 0 0 1
TeTfaead § Iuas Iyl & dey
7 S G 0 0 1 0 1
HRIfdaTed & UOSd-gwTs & Sy H
8 ALY G 0 0 1 0 1
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 1 0 0 0 1
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fquriia qxaeed & Jay H St IM 2 0 1 0 0 1
11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 1 0 0 0 1
HeTfaeay o Turil tier & dey §
12 ST 3T 0 1 0 0 1
TOTAL 6 4 2 0 12
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc.- Sem MATHEMATICS Total 17 out of 25 student filled FEEDBACK
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{eT T aTaTaR ol
1 PR 2 16 1 0 0 17
2 P& BT ATdIRYT BT @ 2 14 2 1 0 17
3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 16 1 0 0 17
5 ST et ST & AEerers o1 17 0 0 0 17
6 HRIfdeed & ST & Ufd 3Mueh! T 2 6 4 7 0 17
TeifdaTad & Suds IarYHl & ey
7 ST T 2 6 5 6 0 17
TRTfaeerd # UOSd-gwhTs & Jey o
8 T T 2 6 6 5 0 17
9 DT BT/ AT &1 Jedid 5 6 6 0 17
10 fauriia geaeraa & ey § Sfuet 39 2 8 5 4 0 17
11 WAGe Tratar el &1 geaidh- 5 12 0 0 17
HeTfdaTed o Tur udlen & Jey 7
12 T T 6 6 5 0 17
TOTAL 113 57 34 0 204
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc. Il Sem MATHEMATICS Total 20 out of 23 student filled FEEDBACK
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HETfa=ITerd § S{e0a+1/3eT &1 aTaraR ol
1 PR 20 0 0 0 20
2 DT PT AR HATQ 2 19 1 0 0 20
3 TTeATISh! T TR/ITE Bl § 2 20 0 0 0 20
5 mﬁaﬁﬁmﬁq@ﬁwaﬂ 19 0 1 0 20
6 eIy & Hrafay & Ufd 3! Y 2 13 3 4 0 20
TeTfaead § Iuas Iyl & dey
7 ALY G 14 0 6 0 20
HRIfdaTed & UOSd-gwTs & Sy H
8 T 3T 2 14 1 4 1 20
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 15 5 0 0 20
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fquriia qxaeed & Jay H St IM 2 14 2 3 1 20

11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 16 4 0 0 20
HeTfaeay o Turil tier & dey §

12 ST 3T 13 4 3 0 20
TOTAL 191 26 21 2 240

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS - M.Sc.-1 Sem PHYSICS Total 19 out of 20 student filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL

HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{eT T aTaTaR ol

1 PR 2 18 1 0 0 19

2 T BT ATATER] BT § 2 19 0 0 0 19

3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 19 0 0 0 19

4 N G 1 e LAl 12 7 0 0 19

5 s{rq%a?qﬁlaﬁnfmfmaﬁamw 18 1 0 0 19

6 HRTfa=Terd 3 PHrafag & Ufd 3Mud! I 2 13 3 3 0 19
TeifdaTed & Suds IarYHl & ey

7 ST I 2 12 1 4 2 19
TRTfaeerd # UOSd-gwhTs & Jey H

8 T T 2 17 0 2 0 19

9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 13 5 1 0 19

10 fauriia grasraa & ey § oaet 39 2 15 2 2 0 19

11 WAGS Trarargfaensit &1 geaid- 15 4 0 0 19
HeIfdaTed o Tur udlen & Jay 7

12 T T 14 1 4 0 19
TOTAL 185 25 16 2 228

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc.- lll Sem PHYSICS Total 11 out of 19 students filled feedback
QUESTION NO. QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL

TeTfa=Tead § S1e0a1/3eT &1 aTaraR ol

1 PR 2 10 0 0 1 11

2 DT BT TRl T & ? 10 0 0 1 11

3 TP BT HTGR/IIETE a1 g 2 10 0 1 0 11

4 i erTer 1 fiemiaR fafert i <t 8 2 0 1 11

5 mﬁaﬁﬁmﬁq@ﬁwaﬂ 10 0 0 1 1

6 eIy & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 8 1 2 0 11
TeTfaead § Iuas Iyl & dey

7 ST 3T 2 7 2 2 0 11
HRIfdaTad § UOSd-gWwTs & gay H

8 T 37T 2 4 0 6 1 11

9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 4 4 2 1 11
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fquriia qxaeed & Jay H St IM 2 5 1 5 0 11
11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 8 2 0 1 11
HeTfaeay o Turil tier & dey §
12 ST 3T 8 0 1 2 11
TOTAL 92 12 19 9 132
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc.- SEM CHEMISTRY Total 1 out of 18 students submitted feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{$T T aTaTaR ol
1 PR 2 1 0 0 0 1
2 &I T IR BT 8 2 1 0 0 0 1
3 U BT TIGR/MITE B § 2 1 0 0 0 1
4 Wﬁﬁmmﬁmﬁﬁ 1 0 0 0 1
5 m3a55?[a“a O 8 e 1 1 0 0 0 1
6 HETaeTery & At & Ufd U Iy 2 0 1 0 0 1
TeifdaTed & Suds IareHl & ey
7 ST I 2 0 0 1 0 1
TRTfaeerd # UOSd-gwhTs & Jey o
8 T T 2 0 0 1 0 1
9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 0 1 0 0 1
10 fquriia qeaeray & dey & St I 2 0 0 1 0 1
11 WAGe Trarar el &1 geaid- 0 1 0 0 1
HeIfdaTed o Tur udlen & Jey 7
12 T T 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL 5 3 4 0 12
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc.- | SEM BOTANY Total 19 out of 20 students filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
1 ugrfaw%? T 3eTg/3{eTq P aTITaRol 19 0 0 0 19
2 DT BT AR HATE 2 19 0 0 0 19
3 TP BT HTGR/IIETE a1 g 2 18 1 0 0 19
4 i erTer 1 fiemiaR Tfaferat i <t 9 10 0 0 19
5 mﬁaﬁﬁmﬁq@ﬁwaﬂ 19 0 0 0 19
6 eIy & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 12 3 4 0 19
TeTfaead § Iuas Iyl & dey
7 ALY G 11 1 7 0 19
HRIfdaTed & UOSd-gwTs & Sy H
8 T 3T 2 11 1 7 0 19
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 11 8 0 0 19
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fqurTia qeaerad & day & SU! I 2 13 2 4 0 19
11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 10 9 0 0 19
12 — aaaﬂ; ; 1 T e S et A 12 2 5 0 19
TOTAL 164 37 27 0 228
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
M.Sc.- lll SEM BOTANY Total 18 out of 19 students filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTQON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{$T T aTaTaR ol
1 PR 2 17 0 1 0 18
2 DT BT ATdIRY BT § 2 17 1 0 0 18
3 UTeATUP] BT HIGR/MHTET BT & ? 15 3 0 0 18
4 N S SR 10 7 0 1 18
5 m3ai 2 e T 2 et 18 0 0 0 18
6 TRIfdeed & ST & Ufd 3Mueh! T 2 8 4 5 1 18
7 n‘s’rﬁ'ﬂgﬁmwﬁ F oy 7 8 6 4 0 18
8 L saaﬂ; E?f' TP F W A 6 4 6 2 18
9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 12 4 1 1 18
10 fquriia qeaeray & dey & St I 2 11 2 5 0 18
11 WAGe Trarar el &1 geaid- 11 6 0 1 18
12 — gaaﬂ; ; 1 el e & ey A 10 5 2 1 18
TOTAL 143 42 24 7 216
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS - M.Sc.- | SEM ZOOLOGY Total 13 out of 25 students filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
1 ugrfaw%? T 3eTg/3{eTq P aTITaRol 13 0 0 0 13
2 DT BT AR HATE 2 13 0 0 0 13
3 TP BT HTGR/IIETE a1 g 2 13 0 0 0 13
4 Fﬁwﬁfﬁmwﬁﬁfﬂmﬁ@ 7 6 0 0 13
5 Waqasa?qﬁiea For H HeTeTer 1 13 0 0 0 13
6 eIy & Hrafay & ufd 3! Y 2 9 0 4 0 13
7 Wﬂgﬁww ?ﬁmww P goy 3 1 4 0 13
8 o saaﬂ; E'?ﬁ T FTS WY A 8 1 4 0 13
9 B GEIBTCTA/ATATT Bl Hed i 6 7 0 0 13
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

10 fquriia qxaeed & Jay H St IM 2 8 1 3 1 13
11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geare 10 3 0 0 13
HeTfaeay o Turil tier & dey §
12 ST <o 10 0 3 0 13
TOTAL 118 19 18 1 156
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS - M.Com.-lll SEM COMMERCE Total 18 Out of 19 student filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL
HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{$T T aTaTaR 0T
1 R A 18 0 0 0 18
2 &I T IATARTT BT 8 2 18 0 0 0 18
3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 17 1 0 0 18
4 e & e it A | g 6 0 0 18
5 m“a”;a“a v ey 1 18 0 0 0 18
6 TRIfdeed & ST & Ufd 3Mueh! T 2 12 3 3 0 18
TeifdaTad & Suds IarYHl & ey
7 T T 2 12 3 3 0 18
HRTfaeerd # UaSd-gwhTs & Jey o
8 ST T 2 12 3 3 0 18
9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 10 7 1 0 18
10 fauriia geaeraa & ey § oaet 4 2 11 3 4 0 18
11 WAGS Tratargfaensit &1 geaie- 12 6 0 0 18
HeTfdaTed o Tur udlen & day #
12 T T 13 1 4 0 18
TOTAL 165 33 18 0 216
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
PGDCA- | SEM Total 25 out of 45 student filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTéON' OPTéON' OPTI'DON' TOTAL
HeTfaeITeard § S1e0g+/3eT &1 aTaraR ol
1 PR 25 0 0 0 25
2 T BT TR BT ? 25 0 0 0 25
3 UTeATUh] o] TaeR/UIHTE HaT @ ? 22 3 0 0 25
4 e o e ofefit S | g 3 1 1 25
5 Waqasa?qﬁiea For H HeTeTer 1 25 0 0 0 25
6 eIy & Hrafay & Ufd 3! Y 2 19 2 3 1 25
Herfaeay § Iuas YAl & Jey H
7 T 3T 2 19 1 4 1 25
8 mﬂﬁﬁw'm$ww 20 1 2 2 25
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

9 HoId GEABICTA/ATT] bl P T 21 1 1 2 25

10 fquriia qxaere & Jay H Sae! 39 2 19 2 3 1 25

11 gagme TiafarRgfaursli &1 geae 20 5 0 0 25
AR IaTe o) T uLle & Jay 7

12 ST I 20 2 3 0 25
TOTAL 255 20 17 8 300

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22
PGDCA- Il SEM Total 20 out of 45 students filled feedback
QUESTION NO. | QUESTIONS OPTION-A OPTE';ON' OPTéON' OPT[')ON' TOTAL

HETT=Tad & S{eT=1/3{eT T aTaTaR ol

1 PR 2 20 0 0 0 20

2 DT BT AT 1§ 2 20 0 0 0 20

3 UTeATUP] BT IR/ BT 8 ? 19 1 0 0 20

4 N I il e 13 7 0 0 20

5 m”aifa“a v e 1 20 0 0 0 20

6 HRIfdeed & ST & Ufd 3Mueh! I 2 12 4 4 0 20
TeifdaTed & Suds IaTYHl & ey

7 i 13 3 4 0 20
TRTfaeerd # UOSd-gwhTs & Jey H

8 T T 2 13 3 4 0 20

9 DT GBI/ AT &1 Jedid 11 8 1 0 20

10 fauriia geaeraa & ey § ofaet 9 2 12 3 5 0 20

11 WAGS Trarar el &1 geaid- 13 7 0 0 20
HeIfdaTed o Tur udlen & Jey A

12 T T 14 1 5 0 20
TOTAL 180 37 23 0 240
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e CLASS-WISE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE

FEEDBACK SURVEY
NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE FEEDBACK SURVEY 2021-22

CLASS Replied | Admitted | % of Students Replied
B.A.-1 268 300 89.33%
B.A.-ll 229 300 75.66%
B.A.-lll 89 300 29.66%
B.Sc.-l 129 164 78.95%
B.Sc.-ll 51 95 53.68%
B.Sc.-lll 63 96 65.63%
B.Com.-| 48 90 53.33%
B.Com.-ll 35 60 58.33%
B.Com.-lll 19 55 34.54%
M.A.-HINDI- | 15 16 93.75%
M.A.-HINDI- Il 3 06 50%
M.A.-Econo.-| 2 06 33%
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 25 35 71.43%
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- llI 18 20 90%
M.A.-Geogr.-| 8 9 88.89%
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 1 01 100%
M.Sc.- Maths- | 17 25 68%
M.Sc.- Maths- Il 20 23 80%
M.Sc.- Phy- | 19 20 95%
M.Sc.- Phy- il 11 19 57.89%
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 1 18 5.55%
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 19 20 95%
M.Sc.- Bot.- lli 18 19 94.74%
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 13 25 76%
M.Com.-lll 18 19 94.74%
PGDCA-I 25

PGDCA-II 20 45 100%
TOTAL 1184 1907 62.08%

Note- PGDCA is a one academic year (2 semester) program.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION OF PARTICIPANTS

Number & % of students Replied camparing to Enrolled 2021-22
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e Suggestions Received from Students during Feedback

About Library
1. Library me sare subject ke according book available hona chahiye pgdca class me aur
system available hona chahiye
*MSc 1st semester book is very less according to the students *There should be enough
books in the library for good results.
Library me | card se 2 se jyada book dena chahiye....
Library me books available nhi h to usme thoda sa dhyan diya jaye
Vibhagiy pusatkaliy hamare department ke sir hamare tikariha sir hai.
Pg college ke tichar bahut acha padate hai or waha nai jankariy bhi parapt karaye jaate hai
kendriya garntalaye ke sir tikariha sir hai
7. Library me 2 se adhik book uplabdh ho
About Practical Classes
1. Sare practicles ache se karwana chahiye
2. Lab me material ki kami
About Covid-19 Awareness
1. covid -19 Under Online Exam is better
2. Covid 19 @I U Tl B gt §E 3@
About Discipline
1. Asusasasnh ki kmi

About Water and Cleanliness
1. TP BT BT 3R 3D TV &1 ¢4 B aaP &
2. U Y Bt Bt & U8 99 3R 97 e S W9 Sl g g

3. Class room Or college Colidoor ki safai to bahut achchi he lekin wosroom Or toilets ki
safai bhi utni hi achchi honi chaahiye jo ki nhi he.

About Helpdesk
1. ®iaw A TP U1 fEurdde g a1fee foRTd g0 fdt e R @ 9 R & Wit
3 g4 oft
About More Subjects
1. Subject aur hona chahiye College aur bda hona chahiye.
About Sports
1. g A Sog @d AT USRI HRIT
About Student Fees Counter
. &t o PR & Wit o B & o it ot U Ay A1 ge & W & SR gardn 9
firs wu ghft 3R faenffsit &Y W= 78} gRft 3R S H1 off
About ICT

1. Kisi bhi topic ko samjhane ke liye projector ka use karna chahiye jis se student imagine
kar sakenge ki real me ye hota kesa hai.....
About Unexperienced Teacher
1. lam really disappointed by this year teaching facility. Inexperienced teachers are teaching
us and experience teachers are very few in number.
About NCC
1. College me NCC nhi h agr hoti to kafi mddt ho jati student ki.

N

o gk w
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Overall comments
w1 faerera & urard | et uaw Sl ¥ orf & HqP 8 W S $d & I TP WeahT
A g9 fireid 1R y=aTe.

NUMBER OF SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

SN AREA OF SUGGESTIONS NUMBER OF SUGGESTIONS
1 About Library 07
2 About Water and Cleanliness 03
3 About Practical Classes 02
4 About Covid-19 Awareness 02
5 About Discipline 01
6 About Helpdesk 01
7 About Opening More Subjects 01
8 About Sports 01
9 About Student Counter 01
10 About ICT 01
11 About Unexperienced Teacher 01
12 About Unexperienced Teacher 01
13 Overall comments 01
Total 23

e Graphical Representation of Suggestions and Complaints Received
from Student’s Feedback 2021-22
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Number of suggestions/complaints Received during
Student Feedback

NUMBER OF SUGGESTIONS

About Library

About Water and Cleanliness

About Practical Classes

About Covid-19 Awareness

About Discipline

About Helpdesk

About Opening More Subjects

About Sports

About Student Counter

About ICT

About Unexperienced Teacher

About Unexperienced Teacher

Overall comments

e QUESTION-WISE DATA RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS AND
ITS GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION

QU.-1 HETTIEay # 3[eag=T/3¢ATY T aTaTaRul ST § ?
97.72 % feels excellent the environment of Teaching & Learning.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL

B.A.-1 259 3 3 3 268
B.A.-Il 227 1 1 0 229
B.A.-lll 88 1 0 0 89
B.Sc.-I 128 0 1 0 129
B.Sc.-ll 49 1 0 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 59 4 0 0 63
B.Com.-| 48 0 0 0 48
B.Com.-ll 33 1 0 1 35
B.Com.-lll 19 0 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 15 0 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- 1l 0 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-| 0 0 0 2
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 23 0 2 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- 1l 18 0 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr .-l 8 0 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 16 1 0 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- IlI 20 0 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 18 1 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy-1lI 10 0 0 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 19 0 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- llI 17 0 1 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 13 0 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 18 0 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 25 0 0 0 25
PGDCA-II 20 0 0 0 20
TOTAL 1157 13 8 6 1184
REPLY IN PERCENT 97.72% 1.09% 0.68% 0.51% 100%
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-1 HETIIEITerd & SIOY=/3TY BT IR0l HaTa?

m Adequate = Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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QU.-2 H&THT aTdTaRl HHT 8-
Reply- 97.55% students feel excellent the environment of class.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 260 2 2 4 268
B.A.-ll 228 0 1 0 229
B.A.-lll 85 3 1 0 89
B.Sc.-l 127 0 1 1 129
B.Sc.-ll 49 1 0 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 60 3 0 0 63
B.Com.-I| 47 0 1 0 48
B.Com.-ll 35 0 0 0 35
B.Com.-lll 19 0 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 15 0 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- I 0 0 0

M.A.-Econo.-I 0] 0 0

M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 24 1 0 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 18 0 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-| 0 0 1 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 14 2 1 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- llI 19 1 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 19 0 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- i 10 0 0 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 19 0 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- Il 17 1 0 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 13 0 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 18 0 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 25 0 0 0 25
PGDCA-II 20 0 0 0 20
TOTAL 1155 14 7 8 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 97.55% 1.18% 0.59% 0.68% 100%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-2 B&T BT ATdTaRUT $AT 2?2

m Adequate =®Inadequate = Challenging = Dull

25|Page



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-3 UTEHATUS] BT TGRS T 872

Reply- 93.92 % of the students feels very excellent the behaviour of Teachers.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL

B.A.-1 256 10 0 2 268
B.A.-ll 213 11 0 5 229
B.A.-lll 81 5 1 2 89
B.Sc.-l 120 5 0 4 129
B.Sc.-ll 46 3 1 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 56 7 0 0 63
B.Com.-| 46 2 0 0 48
B.Com.-ll 35 0 0 0 35
B.Com.-lll 19 0 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 15 0 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- I 3 0 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 2 0] 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 24 1 0 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 18 0 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-| 0 0 1 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 16 1 0 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- Il 20 0 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 19 0 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- i 10 0 1 0 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 18 1 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- Il 15 3 0 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 13 0 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 17 1 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 22 3 0 0 25
PGDCA-II 19 1 0 0 20
TOTAL 1112 54 3 15 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 93.92% 4.56% 0.25% 1.27% 100%
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-3 UTHHTYH] BT HAgR/UTe T 8?2

= Adequate = Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-4 HeTfaeney 31 Nemrar nfafafimt S 3 2

Reply- 76.43% feels adequate and 22.13% feels inadequate.
FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 224 40 0 4 268
B.A.-ll 202 23 1 3 229
B.A.-lI 70 18 0 1 89
B.Sc.-I 93 35 11 0 129
B.Sc.-ll 30 21 0 0 51
B.Sc.-ll 39 21 3 0 63
B.Com.-| 38 10 0 0 48
B.Com.-Il 28 7 0 0 35
B.Com.-lll 12 7 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 10 5 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- I 2 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 22 3 0 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 13 5 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-| 7 1 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 8 9 0 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- llI 14 6 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 12 7 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- i 2 0 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 10 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- Il 10 7 0 1 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 7 6 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 12 6 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 20 3 1 1 25
PGDCA-II 13 7 0 0 20
TOTAL 905 262 16 11 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 76.43 22.13 1.35 0.09 100
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Qu.-4 HeTiagTad &1 f¥eoar nfafafimi o=i B

m Adequate = Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU. 5- 3Ty Afwica fAwtor & weifdeney &1 aRreM?

Reply- A big data of 98% feeling the roll of college in their personality development.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL

B.A.-1 261 2 3 2 268
B.A.-ll 226 0 3 0 229
B.A.-lll 88 1 0 0 89
B.Sc.-l 127 1 1 0 129
B.Sc.-ll 49 2 0 0 51
B.Sc.-lll 58 5 0 0 63
B.Com.-I| 48 0 0 0 48
B.Com.-ll 34 1 0 0 35
B.Com.-lll 19 0 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 15 0 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- I 3 0 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 25 0 0 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 18 0 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-| 8 0 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 17 0 0 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- llI 19 0 1 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 18 1 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- i 10 0 0 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 19 0 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- Il 18 0 0 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 13 0 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 18 0 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 25 0 0 0 25
PGDCA-II 20 0 0 0 20
TOTAL 1160 13 8 3 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 97.97% 1.09% 0.67% 0.27% 100%
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Qu. 5- 3% Ifadea At § wagrfaeney &1 ahre E?

= Adequate ® Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Qu.6- HEIfIeed & Hrafay & ufd TuH! Iy

Reply-More Than 77 % feels adequate.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 225 28 13 2 268
B.A.-ll 208 10 10 1 229
B.A.-lll 72 8 8 1 89
B.Sc.-l 92 19 18 0 129
B.Sc.-ll 31 7 12 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 41 9 10 3 63
B.Com.-| 36 8 4 0 48
B.Com.-ll 28 3 3 1 35
B.Com.-lll 15 4 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 10 1 4 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- Il 2 1 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-| 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 19 3 2 1 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- llI 14 1 3 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-I 7 0 1 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 6 4 7 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- 111 13 3 4 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 13 3 3 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- il 8 1 2 0 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 12 3 4 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- I 8 4 5 1 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 9 0 4 0 13
M.Com.-lll 12 3 3 0 18
PGDCA-I 19 2 3 1 25
PGDCA-II 12 4 4 0 20
TOTAL 914 131 127 12| 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 77.2% 11.06% 10.73% | 1.01% | 100%
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QU.6- HETfARTad & SATaY & Ufd 3MUP! I ?

m Adequate ® Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.7- WeIfdeay # Suasy JIqTYT & Hae # ue! I ?

Reply- Nearly 79% student feels the facilities adequate

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 227 19 21 1 268
B.A.-ll 210 11 8 0 229
B.A.-lll 75 9 1 89
B.Sc.-l 95 17 17 0 119
B.Sc.-1l 32 7 10 2 51
B.Sc.-lll 40 10 9 7 63
B.Com.-I 39 4 5 0 48
B.Com.-ll 28 3 3 1 35
B.Com.-lll 13 3 3 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 11 1 3 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- I 2 1 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 21 2 2 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 14 1 3 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-I 6 0 2 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 6 5 6 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- I 14 0 6 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 12 1 4 2 19
M.Sc.- Phy- I 7 2 2 0 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 11 1 7 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- il 8 6 4 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 8 1 4 0 13
M.Com.-lll 12 3 3 0 18
PGDCA-I 19 1 4 1 25
PGDCA-II 13 3 4 0 20
TOTAL 925 111 136 15 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 78.79% 9.45% 11.58% | 1.27% | 100%
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Qu.7- HETiaTag § SUTsY 1Y & a9 H MU I4?

m Adequate ® Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.-8- HeIfdenad # Tuoid-gwTs & Hae # Tus! I?

Reply- More than 77% are satisfied.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 224 23 17 4 268
B.A.-ll 211 11 7 0 229
B.A.-lll 76 4 7 2 89
B.Sc.-I 88 23 14 4 129
B.Sc.-ll 35 8 5 3 51
B.Sc.-lll 38 15 10 0 63
B.Com.-| 39 5 4 0 48
B.Com.-ll 28 1 5 1 35
B.Com.-lll 14 2 3 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 11 3 1 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- 11 2 0 1 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-| 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 18 5 2 0 25
%M.A.-Polit.Sci.- I 13 2 3 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-I 6 0 2 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 6 6 5 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- 111 14 1 4 1 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 17 0 2 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- il 4 0 6 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 11 1 7 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- I 6 4 6 2 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 8 1 4 0 13
M.Com.-lll 12 3 3 0 18
PGDCA-I 20 1 2 2 25
PGDCA-II 13 3 4 0 20
TOTAL 916 122 126 20 | 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 77.35% 10.30% 10.67% | 1.68% | 100%
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QU. 8- HETIATed H UUSTd-HpTs & Ja H TUPH! IM?

m Adequate m Inadequate m Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.9-F=g TR Tad/ATa-Ted BT Jedib-?
Reply- Nearly 79.39% feels adequate about facilities being provided in Central Library.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 233 31 1 3 268
B.A.-ll 208 19 2 0 229
B.A.-lll 75 12 2 0 89
B.Sc.-I 96 31 1 1 129
B.Sc.-ll 38 10 2 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 40 19 4 0 63
B.Com.-I 41 7 0 0 48
B.Com.-ll 28 5 0 2 35
B.Com.-lll 15 4 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 11 4 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- 11 2 1 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-| 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 22 2 1 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 13 5 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr.-I 7 1 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 5 6 6 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- 11l 15 5 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 13 5 1 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- il 4 4 2 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 11 8 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- I 12 4 1 1 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 6 7 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 10 7 1 0 18
PGDCA-I 21 1 2 2 25
PGDCA-II 11 8 1 0 20
TOTAL 940 207 27 10 | 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 79.39% 17.48% 2.28% | 0.85% | 100%
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QU.9- BT RADTd/ATaATTd BT Yedih ?

m Adequate ®mInadequate m Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Qu.10- furfra ey & Hdy § st I 2

Reply- 78.96% of students satisfied from Departmental library.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 230 20 15 3 268
B.A.-ll 212 10 7 0 229
B.A.-lll 75 6 6 2 89
B.Sc.-l 91 28 9 1 129
B.Sc.-ll 31 10 8 2 51
B.Sc.-lll 39 12 11 1 63
B.Com.-| 40 3 5 0 48
B.Com.-ll 27 4 2 2 35
B.Com.-lll 17 2 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 12 2 1 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- Il 2 0 1 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-| 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 19 3 2 1 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 15 0 2 1 18
M.A.-Geogr.-I 7 0 1 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 8 5 4 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- 111 14 2 3 1 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 15 2 2 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- il 5 1 5 0 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 13 2 4 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- I 11 2 5 0 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 8 1 3 1 13
M.Com.-lll 11 3 4 0 18
PGDCA-I| 19 2 3 1 25
PGDCA-II 12 3 5 0 20
TOTAL 935 124 109 16 | 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 78.96% 10.47% 9.21% | 1.36% | 100%
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Qu.10- fTAUTTH QrasTad & daY | STUH! I 2

= Adequate = Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.11- Wage fafaftraigfaurst &1 geaie?

Reply- Nearly 82.69% students are very satisfied by sports.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22
CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 231 32 4 1 268
B.A.-ll 215 13 0 1 229
B.A.-lll 80 9 0 0 89
B.Sc.-I 104 22 0 3 129
B.Sc.-ll 36 12 0 3 51
B.Sc.-lll 45 13 4 1 63
B.Com.-| 43 5 0 0 48
B.Com.-ll 26 7 0 2 35
B.Com.-lll 14 5 0 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 13 2 0 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- 1l 3 0 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 22 2 0 1 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- I 17 1 0 0 18
M.A.-Geogr .-l 7 1 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 1 0 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 5 12 0 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- Il 16 4 0 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 15 4 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- llI 8 2 0 1 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 10 9 0 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- llI 11 6 0 1 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 10 3 0 0 13
M.Com.-lll 12 6 0 0 18
PGDCA-I 20 5 0 0 15
PGDCA-II 13 7 0 0 20
TOTAL 979 183 8 14 1184
Reply IN PERCENT 82.69% 15.46% 0.67% | 1.18% | 100%
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Qu.11- WaFe Tfafafra/gfaurs &1 geaio?

m Adequate = Inadequate = Challenging = Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

QU.12- wgrfaened &1 uie & Jae | SATgs! Ig?

Reply- More than 80% are adequate satisfied about examination.

FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging | Dull TOTAL
B.A.-1 229 23 14 2 268
B.A.-ll 214 7 8 0 229
B.A.-lll 75 5 9 0 89
B.Sc.-I 98 23 7 1 129
B.Sc.-ll 36 3 11 1 51
B.Sc.-lll 40 14 6 3 63
B.Com.-| 41 3 4 0 48
B.Com.-ll 26 4 5 0 35
B.Com.-lll 12 3 4 0 19
M.A.-HINDI- | 11 0 4 0 15
M.A.-HINDI- Il 3 0 0 0 3
M.A.-Econo.-I 2 0 0 0 2
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- | 20 3 2 0 25
M.A.-Polit.Sci.- lll 14 1 3 0 18
M.A.-Geogr .-l 8 0 0 0 8
M.A.-Geogr.-lll 0 1 0 0 1
M.Sc.- Maths- | 6 6 5 0 17
M.Sc.- Maths- Il 13 4 3 0 20
M.Sc.- Phy- | 14 1 4 0 19
M.Sc.- Phy- llI 8 0 1 2 11
M.Sc.- Chem.- | 0 0 1 0 1
M.Sc.- Bot.- | 12 2 5 0 19
M.Sc.- Bot.- llI 10 5 2 1 18
M.Sc.- Zool.- | 10 0 3 0 13
M.Com.-lll 13 1 4 0 18
PGDCA-I 20 2 3 0 25
PGDCA-II 14 1 5 0 20
TOTAL 949 112 113 10 | 1184
Reply IN

PERCENT 80.15% 9.46% 9.54% | 0.84% | 100%
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QU.12- HETAETaY &1 USTeT & |y | TUHt IMg?
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

e C(riterion-wise Data Analysis Received from Student

CRITERION Qu. Question Reply in %

No. Adequate | Inadequate | Challenging Dull

I 1 AETA=Tay § S{eaU=1/3ITY PT aTaTaR vl $HT 82 97.72 1.09 0.68 0.51

2 P& PT IdTaRU BT § 2 97.55 1.18 0.58 0.68

3 UTHTYP] BT ATER/MHTE T HH1 § ? 93.22 4.56 0.25 127
I AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- | 96.16% 2.28% 0.50% 0.82%

11 5 3TUP Afdad Ao & Tgiiemed $1 aeH 2 97.97 1.09 0.67 027

12 TEIaeTed ®1 UdieT & oY § MUt Ia? 80.15 9.46 9.54 0.84
11 AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- | | 89.05% 5.28% 5.11% 0.55%

11 4 weIfadTey ®1 fNamar Tfafafemr $dt 3@ 2 76.43 22.13 1.35 0.09
11 AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- I | 76.43% 22.13% 1.35% 0.09%

7 TeIaeTed § SUae STl & JaU § STUehT I 2 78.79 9.45 11.58 127

9 P10 QRIS /Ard_Tad &1 Teaid ? 79.39 12.48 2.28 0.85

v 10 | Ry gaeed & Heay | st 392 78.96 10.47 9.21 1.36
IV | AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- IV 79.04% 10.80% 7.69% 1.16%

v 11 | Aage nafairaigaarst w1 geaie? 82.69 15.46 0.67 118
\Y% AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- V 82.69% 15.46% 0.67% 1.18%

6 UEII=ed & Ay & Ui IS 74 2 77.20 11.06 10.73 1.01

VI 8 HETTad d UaeTd-9wTs & 999 # MU I 2 77.35 10.30 10.67 1.68
AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF CRITERION- VI 77.28% 10.68% 10.70% 1.35%

CRITERIA-WISE LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

AVERAGE PERFORMANCE OF EACH CRITERION IN 100 POINT SCALE

CRITERION- VI

CRITERION- V

CRITERION- IV

CRITERION- 1 1]

CRITERION- I |

CRITERION- |

0% 10% pAS 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Adequate Inadequate B Challenging Dull
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Criterion-wise Level of Satisfaction- Pi Graph of Student’s Feedback
2021-22

CRITERION- VI,

77.28%, 15% CRITERION- I, 96.16%,

19%

CRITERION-V,
82.69%, 17%

RITERION- 11,
89.05%, 18%

CRITERION- 1V,
79.04%, 16%

CRITERION-1 11,
76.43%, 15%

Note- Here in above graph, Percent showing first is Criterion-wise satisfaction level
and the second percent shown is the area of circle under that Criterion.

47 |Page



4444444



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

CLASS-WISE ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA 2021-22

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA-2021-22 CLASS- B.A.
S.N. | NAME OF QUESTION Sggr”efy Agree | 2% DiZZ‘gr gggg?‘x TOTAL
T NP1 I a1 I-5TH el Ua fag AgTiaemea
1 m%ﬁaﬁfﬁ%wﬁmmglmeel proudto | 3 1 o | o 0 4
be the student of Govt. Chandu lal Chandrakar Arts &
Science College Patan
, | wETaETerd & gre uikieon R SRR Fafu A swari g | X 0 0 0 4
The learning | had in the College is useful in my career
faTa autf # weTfaeray ¥ g¢ faery u=ig-a 81/ The
3 | developments in the college in recent years are 3 1 0 0 0 4
appreciative
TgIfaeed # ARY fHT 7T T4 UTeusH adu™ 99g 3t
4 Gma?m%l / The new courses introduced 4 0 Y Y 0 4
meet contemporary requirements.
weTfaemey @t nfafaftat #® yaud faenfial @t ot e
5 | fraremargl/ College is involving alumni in its 2 0 1 1 0 4
activities
HETATE & 3(HTG D WR Pl Yeg B H Hayd
6 waﬂmﬂ{mﬂ?HThealumnihavearoleto 3 0 1 ] 0 4
play in academically strengthening the college further
eTfaeme™ & fa<ita T 3t geg - | Yaud
7 waﬂmﬂ{mﬂ?HThealumnihavearoleto 3 0 1 0 ] 4
play in financially strengthening the college
TP f[AUNT & Ydud ST & JTS BT TS UH Tal HeH
8 | §1/Formation of Department wise alumni associations 3 0 1 0 0 4
is a step in the right direction.
TS AU § fAurita u=med &1 Yagd &t & T e
DI A HIA TUT &8 T A GBRIAD SRS T
9 | ST AMREI / The Department administration should 4 0 0 0 0 4
take initiative to efficiently enroll and strengthen the
alumni association
TOTAL 28 3 4 1 0 36
ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2021-22 CLASS- B.Sc.
Q.N. | NAME OF QUESTION Sggr”ege'y Agree S'\Lorfa Dizzgr Sggg%}; TOTAL
H M1 9g aTd d-s1PR ol gd fagm=
, | FeTieETed ure & faemdf €1 R 74 s war 0 s | ol o 0 s

§1/1feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

HgTfaeTerd § e ufkieror a¥ Hiver fAafor &
B'Q'!ﬂTﬁ%I / The learning | had in the College is
useful in my career

fouTd aut o weTfaeney © gu fawm w=ia g1 /
The developments in the college in recent years
are appreciative

HeTfaeTed | 3RY f$T ¢ 74 Ureashd ada™ 99g
P ATILIHAT & =Y 81/ The new courses
introduced meet contemporary requirements.

HETAETerd B Mararedi § Yayd faeyal ot
At faar ST 81/ College is involving alumni in
its activities

eI & HPTE S TR B Geg F3 | Yaud
faenfiY #t srew YfI®T 81/ The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the
college further

weTfdenad & faxita Tmel &) gee o | Yagd
faenf #t erew YfI®T 81/ The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college

TP AU & Yduyd B & HT6 $T 7161 TP ot

W%I / Formation of Department wise alumni
associations is a step in the right direction.

TP [AUTT H [AUTTH YRR &1 Yaud o1l &
TS DI A HIA TUT G&f T H APRIHAD
SMRIUT YIRT ST AT / The Department

administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL

37

45

ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2021-22 SUBIJECT- POLITICAL SCIENCE

NAME OF QUESTION

Agree

Strongly
Disagree

TOTAL

HeTfdeTed ured & faendf 81 R 7d gy Sear
§1/1feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan

HgTaeTerd § e ufRreror 4k Hivax fAafor &
G'Q'Cﬁ'fﬂ%l / The learning | had in the College is
useful in my career

favra aut | wgTaenad ¥ g foem Wi g1/
The developments in the college in recent years
are appreciative

HeTfaeney # 3Ry & U 74 ureasd adu 99g
B ATIADAT & STET &1/ The new courses
introduced meet contemporary requirements.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

weTRrerTera 9 TRRARET & yagd freniid o) of
e fear sar g1/ College is involving alumni in
its activities

TR & SPIGM® TR F1 Geg B & Yaqd
faenfi #t erew YfU®T 81/ The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the
college further

HelfaeTed & faxita Tareat @1 geg w3 # yayd
faenfi 3t /e YfU®T 81/ The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college

TP [AUTT & Yduyd BN & TT6 P 7161 TP et

W?I / Formation of Department wise alumni
associations is a step in the right direction.

TS YR § fAurita u=me= &t yaud o= &
TS DI AoIgd B3 9T & T H AP RIHAD
WWWW?IT%EI / The Department

administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL

57

15

72

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA SUBIJECT- ECONOMICS

Q.N.

NAME OF QUESTION

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Not
Sure

Disagr
ee

Strongly
Disagree

TOTAL

A MDY dg ATd IR Hal Tq fag=
HeIfdened ured & faemdf g1 R 74 3rgya swar
g1/ feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan

HTidenerd | T UfRrarr #¥ siva At d
BTI'!ﬁTﬂ%I / The learning I had in the College is
useful in my career

favTa aut | wgTaeTed ¥ g foer Wi g1/
The developments in the college in recent years
are appreciative

TETfaeTead | ARY fHT ¢ T Ureasd aau= 969d
&I ATIID A B Glﬂ'\’?q%l / The new courses
introduced meet contemporary requirements.

HETeTerd B et o Yaqd faenrday o o
Yﬁﬁlﬁmm%l / College is involving alumni in
its activities

TR & PIeI® Wk &1 e HI1 A Yayd
mﬁm‘l{ﬁﬁ%l / The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the
college further
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

weTfaeTay ¥ foxita Tare= Y gee o # yagd
faenfat &Y srew YABT 81/ The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college

TP [AHUTT & Yduyd B & HT6 $T 7161 TP ot

W?I / Formation of Department wise alumni
associations is a step in the right direction.

TS RIURT | funita u=me= &t yaud o= &
TS DI AoIgd B3 9YUT & T H AP RIHAD
WWWWHT%EI / The Department
administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA- 2021-22 SUBIJECT-HINDI

SN

NAME OF QUESTION

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Not
Sure

Disagr
ee

Strongly
Disagree

TOTAL

| M1 9g aTd I-5IPR Hal Ud f[agr
weTfdenad ured & faendf g1 R 74 sgya
HIATE 1 / | feel proud to be the student of

Govt. Chandu lal Chandrakar Arts & Science
College Patan

HeTaaTd § Ted UfRI&r A% BivaR fHaior &
B'Q'CﬁTﬁ%I / The learning | had in the College is
useful in my career

forTa auf & #eTfaeTey # gU Qo™ w1 2|
/ The developments in the college in recent
years are appreciative

HeTaeney # 3Ry fFT U 73 ursusH aaq
Y B! ATTADAT & AJET g1/ The new

courses introduced meet contemporary
requirements.

HeTaeed ot TTafatear: ¥ Yaud faenfiay ot
Q-ﬁ?lTﬁlﬁﬁWT\‘sl‘l?lT%l / College is involving

alumni in its activities

AT & APIGHHD &R DI geg I d
Wﬁmﬁa‘raﬁmqﬁm% / The alumni

have a role to play in academically
strengthening the college further

HeTenad & faxita TaTet @) geg $ A
WWH&WW%I / The alumni

have a role to play in financially strengthening
the college
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

TP fAUNT ¥ Ydud STl & TS BT T8 TH
ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ%l / Formation of Department wise

alumni associations is a step in the right
direction.

TP [AUTT § fAunita U= &t Yaud ol &
TS Bl Hogd B3 a1 G4 T A |
HHRIHASD RIUS YA HIAT AT / The 0 1 1ol ol o 1
Department administration should take
initiative to efficiently enroll and strengthen
the alumni association

TOTAL 0 9 0 0 0 9

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA- 2021-22 SUBIJECT- CHEMISTRY

NAME OF QUESTION Sggfege'y Agree | ot | Disagr gggg?g TOTAL
# NP1 dg ATd I-RIHR Bl ¢d fagr
HgTfaee™ ute & faemdf g+ w74 sgya
PRATE | / | feel proud to be the student of 1 1 0| 0 0 2
Govt. Chandu lal Chandrakar Arts & Science
College Patan
HeTaeerd | T ufRreror Y SRR fFrator &
ITarft 81/ The learning | had in the College is 2 0 0 0 0 2
useful in my career
favTa aut # werfaeme ¥ gU Ao U= 3
/ The developments in the college in recent 2 0 0 0 0 2
years are appreciative
HETaened | 3RY f$T Y T Ureashd add
Y B MaRaHdl & =T 81/ The new > ol ol ol o 5

courses introduced meet contemporary
requirements.

HeTfaeTey ot Afafafltm # yaqd faenfiat ot
2} =nfirer fasar ST 81/ College is involving 0 1 |10 0 2

alumni in its activities

HRIAETed & SPIeHP TR P Jeg P A
Yayd faenfial @t ergd YfAPBT 81/ The alumni 1 1 0 0 0 2

have a role to play in academically
strengthening the college further

Helfaeme™d & fa<ita Sane=l &f Jeg v |
Yagd faenflal @1 ergd YfAPT 81/ The alumni 1 0 1 0 0 2

have a role to play in financially strengthening
the college
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

TP fAUNT ¥ Ydud STl & TS BT T8 TH
ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ%l / Formation of Department wise

alumni associations is a step in the right
direction.

TP [AUTT d fAunita U= &t Yaud ol &
TS Bl HoTgd B a1 G4 T A |
HHRTHSD ARTHS YATH HIAT A1MREI / The
Department administration should take
initiative to efficiently enroll and strengthen
the alumni association

TOTAL

11

18

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA- 2021-22

SUBJECT- BOTANY

SN

NAME OF QUESTION

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Not
Sure

Disagr
ee

Strongly
Disagree

TOTAL

HgTfaenad ure & faegndf g1 W d srgva war
g1/ feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan

HTIdeerd | T UfRranr #¥ sivaw fAafor d
B'Q'lﬁTﬂ%I / The learning | had in the College is
useful in my career

fovTa aul § ggTfaenay | g¢ faw™ wRia g1 /
The developments in the college in recent years
are appreciative

HeTfaeTead | ARY fHT ¢ - ureasd aau 969d
B TIPS AT B GERKU%I / The new courses
introduced meet contemporary requirements.

HETaeTed o frarat | Yagd faemraar oy o
?{I'Iﬁlﬁﬁ)'QT\_rlTaT%I / College is involving alumni in
its activities

T & SPIG® wWR Bl Jeg HI1 A Yayd
ﬁ'ﬂﬁﬁ?ﬁ&?ﬂ{ﬁlﬁ%l / The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the
college further

TeTdeed & fa<ita Tare @) geg @ & yaud
mﬁm‘{fﬂﬁ%l / The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college

TP [AUTT & Ydud B & HT6 $T 716 TP el

?:b_c."ﬁ%l / Formation of Department wise alumni
associations is a step in the right direction.

T YR # faunita u=mas &t yaud o= &
TS B TIgd HIA YT G&f T H APRIHAD
SRS TIRT ST 1T / The Department
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL 20 0 1 27
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA- 2021-22 SUBIJECT- MATHEMATICS

NAME OF QUESTION Sggr”e%y Agree sNuOrte TOTAL
H M1 9g ard d-51PR ol gd fag=
HgTfaeTad ures & faegndf g1 W 1d srgva war 1 s | o 19
§1 /1 feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan
HgTfaeerd § UTed UiRranr #R SRR Fator d
B‘WiﬂTﬂ%l / The learning | had in the College is 9 10 0 19
useful in my career
fanra 9wl § #eTfaeney | gu e uig-a g1 /
The developments in the college in recent years 12 6 1 19
are appreciative
HETaenad | ARY fhT 1T T4 Teusd ada™ I9a
ﬁm%m%I/The new courses 9 9 0 19
introduced meet contemporary requirements.
HelfaeTey ot Tfafafear ¥ Yayd faentday o1 +f
‘x’l’lﬁlﬁﬁ)‘ﬂ\‘ﬂ'ﬁﬂ%l / College is involving alumni in 11 5 2 19
its activities
AT & PIGIHD &R Bl Jeg H- § Yayd
ﬁmﬁﬁﬁ_m E&IW%I [ The alumn_i have a 10 3 1 19
role to play in academically strengthening the
college further
HETIdeTad & faita STl Bl geg B § Yayd
ﬁmﬁﬁﬁmuﬁm%ume alumni have a 12 6 1 19
role to play in financially strengthening the college
TS [AURT | Ydyd D1 & TS BT TS UH Fot
W%I / Formation of Department wise alumni 11 7 1 19
associations is a step in the right direction.
TP [AUTT H [AUTTH Y=IRI &t Yaud ol &
S DI TG HIA TUT G&f T B THRIAD
SMRfUP YIRT BT AT / The Department 11 6 1 19
administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL 96 65 7 171

ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA- 2021-22 SUBIJECT- PHYSICS
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SN

NAME OF QUESTION

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Not
Sure

Disagr
ee

Strongly
Disagree

TOTAL

H M1 9g aTd I-51PR Sl ¢d fag=
HeTfaeTe™ ure & faendf g9 R 1d srva wvar
§1 /1 feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu
lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan

HeTfdenad d ure ufreor iR sivar fAafor o
IYURT 81/ The learning | had in the College is
useful in my career

favra aut # wgTiaenay § ge e Wi g1/
The developments in the college in recent years
are appreciative

HeTfaeTed | ARY f&T ¢ T ureasy adu aud
P TARAHAT & GF;RFEI?I / The new courses
introduced meet contemporary requirements.

HgTaeTerd & Afafaftar § yaud faenfday ot Wi
Yﬂﬁlﬁﬁ?ﬂT\_rl'l?lT%I / College is involving alumni in
its activities

HRIIEITeT & APTEHD TR BT qeg F | Ydqd
ﬁmfﬁu‘raﬁmmﬁm%l / The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the
college further

HeTfdenad & faxita Tmeql &) geg & | Yaud
ﬁmﬁﬁﬁmuﬁmél / The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college

TP [AUTT H Yaud S & HT6 1716 UP gl

W%I / Formation of Department wise alumni
associations is a step in the right direction.

TP AU H fqunTta y=IRT &1 Yaud ol &
TS DI A HIA TUT G&f T H APRIHAD
SMRIUF YIRT ST AT / The Department

administration should take initiative to efficiently
enroll and strengthen the alumni association

TOTAL
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FACULTY-WISE REPLY AND SUGGESTION RECEIVED FROM ALUMNI

(1) LABLE OF SATISFACTION

TOTAL DEPARTMENT (T)CF)TAL NUMBER TOTAL REPLY OBTAINED

JCLASSES = 9 QUESTIONS < 9 FROM ALL QUESTIONS

g;ﬁZSI{TMENT TOTAL ALUMNI Sggregely Agree SNuOrte Disagree SEZQ ?el)é TOTAL
B.A. 4 28 3 4 1 0 36
B.SC. 5 8 37 0 0 0 45
POLITICAL SCIENCE 8 57 15 0 0 0 72
ECONOMICS 1 2 3 1 2 9
HINDI 1 0 0 0 0 9
CHEMISTRY 2 11 2 0 0 18
BOTANY 3 20 1 0 6 27
MATHEMATICS 19 96 65 7 1 2 171
PHYSICS 1 9 0 0 0 0 9
TOTAL 44 231 135 17 3 10 396

. Suggestions Received from Alumni

Feedback 2021-22

No Suggestions Received from Alumni
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e GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION OF DATA
RECEIVED FROM ALUMNI

Data of Satisfactions of Alumni 2021-22

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20

1

¢

F
i
—
B

¥ & & & o N & &
Q ‘b‘? \<<§ N\ \»% a}Q‘ ,\@ \?'3\ N\(_)\
S Q D o) N X
O > R 8 & Q
& & C o
N N
o\z
]
B Strongly Agree B Agree B Not Sure

58|Page



TEACHER'S

FEEDBACK

ANALYSIS
2021-22

5555555



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

TEACHER'’S FEEDBACK 2021-22
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Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.A.-1 %(%rouggly Indifferently TOTAL
=Y
1 | 39 ol Ua [A9g | g&diae o1 d 41 5 1 47
@ s
2 | e | Fraftaar vd aaadgdn 42 4 1 47
3 | iy $ WA A puaar | 44 2 1 47
GRIKELH
4 | faenfdl @ wen o AasR 44 2 1 47
5 | ureusd qul ®= | HeHdT 41 5 1 47
1-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-1 212 18 5 235
/! !
Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.A.-2 Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
Lukakil [SERIA
1 | 3feqTg ol U4 1999 & g&a/ae™ &1 d 26 5 0 31
fawg 139
2 | e o Fraffraar vd aaadgdn 26 4 0 31
3 | faenfdai & st & STR e | puear | 28 3 0 31
GRIKELH
4 | foenfdai 3 oen O @R 27 3 1 31
5 | ureusy qul ®= | e 27 3 0 31
2- TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-I1 134 18 1 155
. !
Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.A.-3 Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
Lukakil S
1 | 3re7o Qo U4 a9 A G&di/ae &1 d 40 4 0 44
fawg &1 39
2 | e | fFrafiaan vd aaadagdn 36 8 0 44
3 |fraffaisysiid It d puaar | 41 2 0 44
qYT HATG
4 | foenfdai @ wen W sgagR 43 1 0 44
5 | UreushH Ul oA H J&Hdr 37 6 0 44
3- TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-1II 197 21 1 ‘ 220
I I I
Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Sc.-1 E‘% roug %w indifferently | TOTAL
=Y
1 | 37O Qo U4 Q99 A g4I o1 d 8 2 0 10
fwg w13
2 | e | Fraftaan v aaaagdn 8 2 0 10
3 | faenfdat & usHi & SR H puaar | 10 0 0 10
qYT Hdlq
4 | faenfdi O wen o FaER 9 0 0 10
5 | ureushH Ul B H Je&Hdr 9 1 0 10
4-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- 1 44 5 0 50
P O N
Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Sc.-2 Thoroughly indifferently | TOTAL
qut = | GG
1 | 37O S 04 fA9g A qaa/ag &1 d 15 1 0 16
fqwg w139
2 | wem ¥ Fraftaar vd Hadgarn 8 8 0 16
3 |fenfRiFy=AiFIweTA puaar | 16 0 0 16
qYT Hdlq
4 | faenidi @ wen o AasR 16 0 0 16
5 | UraushH QUi 3 H WaHdT 9 7 0 16

61|Page




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

5-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- 11

QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Sc.-3 Thoroughly Indlffelently TOTAL
/qui = |

1 | 3reaTu Tl U 1999 3§ q&a/ue ®1d 7 4 0 o 11
fawg &1 39

2 | e o Fraftraar vd aaadgdn 9 2 0 0 11

3 |fefisusisImeAdpuaar | 10 1 0 0 11
qYT HdTg

4 | foenfdai 3 oen O sagR 10 0 0 1 11

5 | ureusd qul @ | erHdT 9 2 o o 11

6-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- 111

QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Com.-1 | Thoroughly indifferently | TOTAL
gl = |

1 | JfeaTu Siol U4 199 & q&rdi/ae™ &1 | 34 1 0 0 35
WIeT Ud faug &1 319

2 | e o Fraftraan vd auadsgdn 29 6 0 0 35

3 | faenfdai & U=l & SW G | puaar | 33 1 1 0 35
qYT "I

4 | foenfdai @ wen A saagR 34 0 0 1 35

5 | utousd yul @ | qemdrn 33 2 o o 35

7-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- I

QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Com.-2 Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
Lukakil e

1 | 3Ty Qo U4 A9 | gaaiae™ &1 | 4 0 0 0 4
T v fawg &1 34

2 | wem W Fraftadr vd gHadGdrn 3 1 0 0 4

3 |foenfdidysiidIReAA puaar | 4 0 0 0 4
qYT Jdig

4 | faentdi O en o aER 4 0 0 0 4

5 | UreushH Ul oA H Je&Hdr 3 o 1 o 4

8-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- 11

QUESTIONS ASKED IN CLASS-B.Com.-3 | Thoroughly Indn‘fen ently ' TOTAL |
Lukakil

1 | 3Ty Qo U4 (99 | gaaiae &1 | 3 6 0 0 9
WieT Td faug &1 319

2 | a1 ¥ Faftadar vd 99aagan 3 4 1 1 9

3 |foenfdidysisImReIAApuaar |6 2 0 1 9
qYT Jdig

4 | foenfdai @ en d saasR 7 1 1 0 9

5 | ureushH Ul B H Je&Hdr 5 3 o 1 9

9-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- I1I

QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.Sc.-IIl sem Thoroughly Indifferently | TOTAL
BOTANY qut = |

1 | 37U Jel U4 a9 | Gaai/ueM &1 | 2 2 0 0 4
a1 vd fawg &1 9+

2 | e o Fraftraar v aaadgdn 1 3 0 0 4

3 |RenfisyisIReAdpuaar | 3 1 0 0 4
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qYT HdTG

4 | faenf¥dai @ wan § @R 4 0 4

5 | ureusd qul S | AerHdT 2 0 4
10-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- III BOT. | 12 0 20

- /! /|

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.Sc.-IIl sem Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
ZOOLOGY [qui = | /SR

1 | S[OATU Siell U4 1A9d & Gard/aem &1 | 1 0 2
WieT Td fawg &1 39

2 | wen ¥ Fraffaar wd aaaasan 1 0 2

3 |y s WA A puaar | 2 0 2
GRIKICIC

4 | foenfdai @ wen O @R 2 0 2

5 | ureusd qul @ | e 2 0 2

11- TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- II1 ZOO

QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.Sc.-III sem

Thoroughly

Indifferently

CHEM.

CHEMISTRY q

1 | 3reqmud el vd g A ge@ue &1 | 4 0 4
WIeT Td faug &1 319

2 | wen ¥ Fraffaar vd auaasdn 3 0 4

3 |fenfisrsisswmIAdpuaar |4 0 4
GRIKSCI

4 | faenfdy T wen d asR 4 0 4

5 | Ureushd qul oA H J&Hdr 2 0 4
12-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- III 17 0 20

i‘

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN |M.Sc.-III Thoroughly Indifferently | TOTAL
MATHEMATICS FTUA [T

1 | 37y Qo U4 a9 A gaaiae &1 | 1 0 1
WieT vd faug &1 3149

2 | &1 ¥ Fraftadr vd 9aaagan 1 0 1

3 |fafdaidsy=ieoImeidpuaar |1 0 1
qYT HdTG

4 | faenfdai @ wen o saaeR 1 0 1

5 | ureushd Ul B H JaHdr 1 0 1
13-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- II1 5 0 5
MATHS

] I

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A.-HINDI- I Thoroughly indifferently | TOTAL
Sem fl]:Uf g '\ﬁ

1 | 37O S U4 a9 A qaa/ae &1 | 5 0 5
w1 Td fawyg &1 319

2 | wem ¥ Fraftaar vd Hadgarn 5 0 5

3 |ferfRiFyAidSmeTAPpuaar |5 0 5
GRIKCIM

4 | faenfdai @ wen o saagR 5 0 5

5 | ureusd qul v | AeHdr 5 0 5
14-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- I HINDI 25 0 25

Q.N.

QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A.-HINDI- 1I

Thoroughly
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Sem 9o &9 J ¥

1 | 397U el U9 1990 A qarauem &1 | 1 0 0 0 1
T v fawa &1 9+

2 | wen ¥ Fraffaan vd e 1 0 0 0 1

3 |fafisrsisameidpuaar |1 0 0 0 1
qYT HdTg

4 | foenf¥ai @ wen O AR 1 0 0 0 1

5 | ureusd qul @ | AeHdT 1 0 0 0 1
15-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- II HINDI 5 0 0 0 5

'

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A. HINDI-III Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
Sem Lukaikil /S

1 | 7o Qo U4 A9 A qaaiae a1 | 7 1 0 0 8
WIeT Td faug &1 349

2 | wen ¥ Fraffaar vd a9aasdan 6 2 0 0 8

3 | i o & IR A puaar | 7 1 0 0 8
GRIKSCI

4 | faenfdl @ e o wasR 7 1 0 0 8

5 | ureusy qul ®= | e 7 1 0 0 8
16-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- III HINDI 40

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A.-IIl sem Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
Sociology FTUH e

1 | 3Ty Qe U4 A9 | Gaaiae™ &1 | 4 1 0 0 5
TIPT T4 faug &1 39

2 | & ¥ Fraftadr vd 9 aagan 4 1 0 0 5

3 |foenffai syl $ WA H puaar | 5 0 0 0 5
qYT HATG

4 | faenfdi O wen d FaER 5 0 0 0 5

5 | UreushH Ul oA H JeHdr 4 1 0 0 5
17-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- III 22 3 0 0 25
SOCIO.
I I

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN PGDCA gu?roug%ly indifferently | TOTAL

q

1 | ofegTg o U4 999 & e aiae = &1 | 0 0 0 12 12
TIPT1 T4 faug &1 39

2 | e o fFraftraan v auadgdn 0 0 12 0 12

3 |fafiFrsidswmIATpuaar |0 0 12 0 12
qYT Hdlq

4 | faenfdi O wen d FasR 0 0 12 0 12

5 | ureushH Ul B H Je&Hdr 0 12 0 0 12
18-TOTAL REPLY FROM PGDCA- 1 0 12 36 12 60

' O O S

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A.-I Sem Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
ECONOMICS Lukakil SR

1 | 3Ty Qe U4 AU | Gaa/ueM &1 | 2 0 0 0 2
a1 vd fawg &1 9+

2 | wem ¥ Fraftaar vd gHadgarn 2 0 0 0 2

3 | faenfi & ueAi & S A puaar | 2 0 0 0 2
qYT Hdlq
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4 | foenfai @ wen O AR 2 0 0 2

5 | ureusd qul S+ | AeHdT 2 0 0 2
19-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- 1ECONO. | 10 0 0 10

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN M.A.-IIl Sem Thoroughly Indifferently TOTAL
ECONOMICS ukakl

1 | 3 el vd fAwg A gerdaeR &1 | 1 1 0 2
WIeT Td faug &1 349

2 | wan | Fraffaar vd aaaesan 1 1 0 2

3 |feaffisrsidIwAR puaar | 2 0 0 2
qYT HdTG

4 | foenfdai @ wen # saasR 2 0 0 2

5 | ureasy qul @ | HerdT 1 1 0 2
20-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- 111 7 3 0 10
ECONO.

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN %roug%ly Indifferently | TOTAL

q

1 | U el Ud favy | gg@iaeq @1 | 3 1 0 5
WIeT Td fqug &1 319

2 | wen ¥ Fraffaan vd auaasdn 3 2 0 5

3 |fafiFrsisIweAT puaar |5 0 0 5
qYT "I

4 | faenfdY T wen o wasR 4 0 1 5

5 | Ureushd Ul oA H J&Hdr 3 2 0 5
21-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.COM:- I 18 5 1 25

Q.N. | QUESTIONS ASKED IN T/%c%rouggy indifferently | TOTAL

¥q

1 | 3redTu Al U4 (94 § qeraue &1 | 6 0 0 6
TIPT T4 faug &1 39

2 | wem ¥ Fraftaar vd gHadgdrn 6 0 0 6

3 |fafdaidsy=ieoIwmeidpuaar |6 0 0 6
GRIKSCI

4 | faentdi O wen d FasR 6 0 0 6

5 | ureushH gl B H JerHdr 6 0 0 6
22- TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- 111 30 0 0 30
ECONO.

e SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FOR TEACHER'’S FEEDBACK

ONLINE FEEDBACK 2021-22

SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED
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SN | LEVEL CLASS SUGGESTIONS
1 | UG B.A-1 Maintain social distance and use mask while studying
2 | UG B.A-1 TP FISC DTS H SUAR] PRI

3 | pg M.A. ECO-3 Corona ke chalte online mood ke anusar exam hona chaiye yahi mera sujhav

hai
4 | UG B.Sc.-2 Uniform Compulsory hon chiye
5 | UG B.A-3 Nobody talks about knowledge, everyone talks about %

PROGRAM-WISE REPLY RECEIVED FOR TEACHER’S FEEDBACK
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CLASS/FACULTY Thoroughly Indifferently | TOTAL
Lukakil

1-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-I 212 18 0 5 235
2- TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-1I 134 18 2 1 155
3- TOTAL REPLY FROM B.A.-III 197 21 1 1 220
4-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- I 44 5 1 0 50
5-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- II 64 16 0 0 80
6-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Sc- III 45 9 0 1 55
7-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- I 163 10 1 1 175
8-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- II 18 1 1 0 20
9-TOTAL REPLY FROM B.Com- III 24 16 2 3 45
10-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- Il BOT. 12 8 0 0 20
11- TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- 1l ZOO 8 2 0 0 10
12-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- IIl CHEM. 17 3 0 0 20
13-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.Sc.- IIl MATHS 5 0 0 0 5
14-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- I HINDI 25 0 0 0 25
15-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- I HINDI 5 0 0 0 5
16-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- III HINDI 34 6 0 0 40
17-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- 111 SOCIO. 22 3 0 0 25
18-TOTAL REPLY FROM PGDCA- I 0 12 36 12 60
19-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- I ECONO. 10 0 0 0 10
20-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- IIl ECONO. i 3 0 0 10
21-TOTAL REPLY FROM M.COM- I 18 5 1 1 25
22- TOTAL REPLY FROM M.A.- IIl ECONO. 30 0 0 0 30

e PROGRAM-WISE GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION OF THE
DATA FROM TEACHERS FEEDBACK
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PROGRAM-WISE GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION OF THE DATA FROM
TEACHERS FEEDBACK
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* Thoroughly ™ Satisfactorily ™ Poorly ™ Indifferently ™ TOTAL
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK 2021-22 Total parents replied in Feedback = 243

CLASS -B.A FIRST YEAR

Q.N. | NAME OF QUESTION ADEQUATE | INADEQUATE | CHALLENGING DULL TOTAL
1 | 3remy= STy &1 araraRun 3 226 10 4 243
2 | UTed @t Wl o1 wR 174 64 3 2 243
3 i&;m i id 181 52 8 2 243

RefuraR fafaferal &1 axT
4 FTIR 181 55 5 2 243
5 | udtem ufvoma 181 55 4 3 243
6 | el o1 UIER 203 18 18 4 243
7 | W1 & YYTerd Ud 3= glaumg 187 43 4 9 243
TRIT & Q&I qraraor st
8 TrEE e 188 49 4 2 243
9 TR i R | Q@ il 177 57 6 243
10 | ggrfaerea & @@ gfaung 182 46 8 7 243
11 | geawre fYan o Rufa 182 55 5 1 243
Total Reply of Parents
Feedback 1836 720 75 39 2673
% Reply in each level 68.52% | 27.24% 2.80% 1.44% | 100%

. Suggestions Received From Parent

No suggestions received during feedback 2021-22

Graphical Analysis of Parents Feedback

Total Reply of Parent’s Feedback
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Level of satisfaction (% Reply in each level

2.80% 1.44%

ADEQUATE INADEQUATE m CHALLENGING DULL

Question-wise data analysis of Parent’s Feedback

Qu.-1 Y AU BT dIdTdR 0T
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= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-2 UTeY 1 YT BT TR

UTed &t WIfd T TR

»

3

2

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-3 &7 TR oY SoawT &1 'R
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(o7 A fAfrY B TaRIT BT TR

2

B ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE & CHALLENGING ®EDULL ®=TOTAL

Qu.-4 &R T &} HaRIT BT wWR

&OR AT Bt TaRIT BT TR

-

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-5 TYem ufvomd
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e gfkome

>

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING =DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-6 TRT&/P| FTHTER

fR1e1T BT FTBR

<

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-7 WgT. & UYTAT TG 3= Ffaemg
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TE1. & YU T4 3= gy

-

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-8 TXYT & A&V qraTavur &1 FHI § Bfd
TRIT & Q&0 qTaTaRur St JHS | S

<

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING =DULL = TOTAL

N

Qu.-9 UTed & dP-1tTh J H gfex BT TR
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U1 o bt 31 H gfeg BT &R

w

>

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING =DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-10 HETfA=ITed & Wa Ffaurg
TRIAeIed & Wd giaurg

-

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL

Qu.-11 FeaR® e ot fufa
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W Nem ot Rufd

= ADEQUATE = INADEQUATE = CHALLENGING = DULL = TOTAL
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